APPLICATION FOR INDIVIDUAL AFFILIATE MEMBERSHIP - February

I,	, hereby of REALTORS® and am enclos nine Association of REALTORS	ng my payment in the ar	ership in the Aroostook Council mount of \$150.75** for my 2024 e returned to me in the event of	
	ororated according to month jo se reduced from your total.	ining. Includes \$25 <u>vol</u>	luntary** MARPAC	
Preferred E-mail Address	s:			
Preferred Mailing Address	ss: Office Home			
Preferred Phone:	Office Home	Cell		
Are you personally curre	ntly a member of any other local	board/council in Maine?		
If yes, which one(s)?				
Firm Name:				
Phone:	Fax:	Ce	ell:	
Firm or Personal Web Pa	age Address:			
	Appraiser Banker		•	
Other (Please Specify) _				
Specialty				
Years In Field				
Residence Physical Add	ress:			
Residence Mailing Addre	ess:			
Phone:	Fax:	Ce	ell:	
I agree that if accepted for membership in the Aroostook Council of the Maine Association of REALTORS®, that I shall pay the fees and dues as from time to time established. No refunds.				
Date:	Signature:		Amount: \$	
Payment Type:	Company Check/Credit Card	Personal Check	/Credit Card	
Credit Card #:		Exp. Date:	Code:	

Aroostook Council of the Maine Association of REALTORS®, 19 Community Drive, Augusta, ME 04330 Phone: (207) 622-7501 | Email Application w/Payment Information to Bonnie@mainerealtors.com for Processing.

**Contributions to RPAC are not deductible for federal income tax purposes. Contributions are voluntary and are used for political purposes. The amounts indicated are merely guidelines and you may contribute more or less than the suggested amounts. The National Association of REALTORS® and its state and local associations will not favor or disadvantage any member because of the amount contributed or decision not to contribute. You may refuse to contribute without reprisal. 70% of each contribution is used by the Maine Association of REALTORS® PAC to support state and local candidates; 30% is sent to National RPAC to support federal candidates and is charged against your limits under 52 U.S.C. 30116. After reaching its NAR RPAC goal, the Maine Association of REALTORS® PAC may retain your entire contribution for use in supporting state and local candidates. NOT PAID FOR OR AUTHORIZED BY ANY CANDIDATE. Paid for by the Maine Association of REALTORS® PAC, 19 Community Drive, Augusta, Maine 04330.